COMUNE DI POGGIO RENATICO

TASSO ASSENZE-MAGGIORE PRESENZA DAL 01-12-2012 AL 31-12-2012

Unita' organizzativa
Segr.Aff.Gen.Demog-Serv.Soc.Scuola Cult.
Lavori pubblici

Polizia Municipale

Ragioneria

Territorio

Tasso assenze
22,36%
20.73%
18.84%
20.00%
28.28%

Tasso maggiore lavorativi

presenza
77,64%
79.27%
81.16%
80.00%
71.72%

Giorni
teorici
474
164
138
65
99

Numero
dipendenti in
servizio
21
8
6
3
5



